
3/31/2021

NOVA
Ceramic Drying Agent

DESCRIPTION

Finally, a hybrid product that combines the durability and shine of a ceramic with the break of a drying 

agent. Using innovative technology that incorporates ceramic additives, Nova produces a superb dry that 

leaves the vehicle super glossy and velvety to the touch. It provides lasting protection against the 

elements to make it easier to keep your vehicle clean. Take your drying from a weakness to a thing of 

beauty.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings.  

Begin application at 300-375:1 (8-10 drops).  For heightened protection and shine run product at 

stronger levels.

FEATURES

• Enhance clearcoat protection

• Improves future clean-ability

• Sophisticated fragrance

• Deepened gloss

Twin Packs        Code: 10-50123-888

5-gallon pails        Code: 10-50123-005

15-gallon drums   Code: 10-50123-015

30-gallon drums   Code: 10-50123-030

55-gallon drums   Code: 10-50123-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  BLUE

SPECIFICATIONS

NA

OAK AND AMBER

4-5

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

499

374

299

249

213

187

166

149

135

124

114

106

0.26

0.34

0.43

0.51

0.6

0.68

0.77

0.85

0.94

1.02

1.11

1.19

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28




