

Ceramic Drying Agent

DESCRIPTION

Finally, a hybrid product that combines the durability and shine of a ceramic with the break of a drying agent. Using innovative technology that incorporates ceramic additives, Nova produces a superb dry that leaves the vehicle super glossy and velvety to the touch. It provides lasting protection against the elements to make it easier to keep your vehicle clean. Take your drying from a weakness to a thing of beauty.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is ideally applied under low pressure application in tunnel and in-bay automatic settings. Begin application at 300-375:1 (8-10 drops). For heightened protection and shine run product at stronger levels.

FEATURES

• Enhance clearcoat protection

• Improves future clean-ability

Sophisticated fragrance

Deepened gloss

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR: BLUE

FRAGRANCE: OAK AND AMBER

FOAM: NA PH: 4-5

SIZES AVAILABLE

Twin Packs	Code: 10-50123-888
5-gallon pails	Code: 10-50123-005
15-gallon drums	Code: 10-50123-015
30-gallon drums	Code: 10-50123-030
55-gallon drums	Code: 10-50123-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
6	0.26	499
8	0.34	374
10	0.43	299
12	0.51	249
14	0.6	213
16	0.68	187
18	0.77	166
20	0.85	149
22	0.94	135
24	1.02	124
26	1.11	114
28	1 10	106

